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Bus 3022 Costa da Caparica (Terminal) - Cacilhas (Termi-
nal)
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Direction
Costa Caparica (Torre DAS Argolas) TER P2 — Cacilhas 
(Terminal) P10

33 stops

Open route schedule

Costa Caparica (Torre DAS Argolas) TER P2

Av. Dr. Aresta Branco (X) Rua Ercília Costa

Costa Caparica (IC 20) Cemitério

Capuchos (En10-1) 738 (Rotunda)

STO António Capuchos (En10-1) 703

Estrelinha (EN 10-1 674) Capuchos

Vila Nova Caparica (EN 10-1 601) Centro

Lazarim Pilotos En10-1 (R Bart Dias)

Lazarim (R Areeiro) Rotunda Campo Flores

MTE Caparica Ic32 (X) R Areeiro

Monte Caparica (FCT) Rotunda

MTE Caparica R Alfredo Cunha (Escola)

MTE CAP R Trab Rurais (Rotunda)

MTE CAP AV Timor LOR (Metro) (X) Fomega

Bº F Fomento R 3 Vales (Escola Básica)

Bº F Fomento (R 3 Vales N65)

Bº F Fomento (R 3 Vales N45)

Bº F Fomento (R 3 Vales N35)

Bº F Fomento (R 3 Vales) Quinta Rosa

B COR Rosa Estr Casquilho 3 (Matadouro)

Route schedule
Costa Caparica (Torre DAS Argolas) TER P2 — Cacilhas 
(Terminal) P10

Monday 04:45-02:00
+1

Tuesday 04:45-02:00
+1

Wednesday 04:45-02:00
+1

Thursday 04:45-02:00
+1

Friday 04:45-02:00
+1

Saturday 05:10-02:00
+1

Sunday 05:10-02:00
+1

Route info

Direction: Costa Caparica (Torre DAS Argolas) TER P2

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3022-3743867391-1463225760
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3022-3743867391-1463225760
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3022-3743867391-1463225760


Bº COR Rosa (R Bela Vista 4)

Pragal (AV Torrado Silva) Estação

AV Torrado Silva (Hospital G Orta)

Pragal (R Direita Pragal LTE 10)

R Direita Pragal (Escola Secundária)

Almada (R D João Castro 84)

Almada (AV D Nuno Álvares Pereira 45)

AV D Nuno ÁLV Pereira PÇA S J Baptista

Almada (AV D AF Henriques 21)

Almada Praça GIL Vicente 4 (Escola)

Cacilhas AV 25 Abril 45C (SEG Social)

Cacilhas (AV 25 Abril N3a)

Cacilhas (Terminal) P10



Direction
Cacilhas (Terminal) P10 — Costa Caparica (Torre DAS 
Argolas) TER P2

37 stops

Open route schedule

Cacilhas (Terminal) P10

Cacilhas (AV 25 Abril N6)

Cacilhas (AV 25 Abril N30)

Almada (AV D Afonso Henriques 2)

Almada AV D Afonso Henriques 18 (Ctt)

AV D Nuno ÁLV Pereira PÇA S J Baptista

Almada (AV D Nuno Álvares Pereira 56)

Almada (R D João Castro N78)

Pragal (R Direita Pragal N26)

Pragal (R Direita Pragal LTE 10)

Pragal (AVª Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta

Pragal (AV Torrado Silva) Estação

Bº COR Rosa (R Bela Vista 3)

B COR Rosa Estr Casquilho 3 (Matadouro)

Bairro Fundo Fomento R 3 Vales (Escola)

Bº F Fomento (R 3 Vales N35)

Bº F Fomento (R 3 Vales N44)

Bº F Fomento (R 3 Vales N65)

Bº F Fomento R 3 Vales (Escola Básica)

MTE Caparica AV Torrado Silva (X) Fomega

MTE CAP R Trab Rurais (Rotunda)

MTE Caparica (Largo Candido Reis 76)

MTE CAP AV T Lorosae (X) Porto Brandão

Torre Caparica (EN 10-1) (X) Faculdade

Route schedule
Cacilhas (Terminal) P10 — Costa Caparica (Torre DAS 
Argolas) TER P2

Monday 05:35-02:00
+1

Tuesday 05:35-02:00
+1

Wednesday 05:35-02:00
+1

Thursday 05:35-02:00
+1

Friday 05:35-02:00
+1

Saturday 05:40-02:00
+1

Sunday 05:40-02:00
+1

Route info

Direction: Cacilhas (Terminal) P10

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Monte Caparica (FCT) Rotunda

Casas Velhas (DIA A Dia)

RUA DO Areeiro (FRT A33)

Lazarim (R Areeiro) Rotunda Campo Flores

Lazarim Pilotos En10-1 (R Bart Dias)

Vila Nova Caparica (EN 10-1 601) Centro

Estrelinha (En10-1 674) QTA Estrelinha

STO António Capuchos (En10-1) 703

Capuchos (En10-1) 738 (Rotunda)

Costa Caparica (IC 20) Cemitério

C Caparica (AV DR Aresta Branco) Mercado

Costa Caparica (AV D Sebastião 10)

Costa Caparica (Torre DAS Argolas) TER P2

3022 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Almada

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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